Pos

Ul = W N =

Pos

Ul = W N -

Pos

QL = W N -

Pos

QL = W N -

Dm Serie B
Nom
TSCHIRR Margaux
LAFFINEUR Lilly
COLOT Elea
ROMAIN Anais
BUREAU Elea

Dm Serie D
Nom
HOUSIAUX Capucine
VAN LIEFFERINGE Nathalie
BRUAUX Charlotte
PATERNOSTRE Elise
CORYN Lina

Ms Serie D
Nom
PIRSON Nathan
CHARLES Michel
LIU Xiaoxian
RUELLE Jules
BAUDUIN Raphael

Ms Serie NC
Nom
PONCELET Félix
BENSEBA Jules
LEMAIRE Florian
HOTTIAUX Anthony
GUILLAUME Corentin

Finale Critérium

Licence Class
128383 BO
149447  BO
156615 BO
152494 B2
146485 B4
Licence Class
162751 DO
168990 DO
159854 DO
146019 D2
169264 D4
Licence Class
158584 DO
168368 D2
171164 DO
161649 DO
165453 DO

Licence Class
173621 NC
173047 NC
172098 NC
173373 NC
125321 NC

Club
N104
NO051
N104
NO051
NO076

Club
NO052
NO045
NO051
NO037
NO076

Club
N103
NO069
NO045
NO051
NO079

Club
NO079
NO069
N131
N092
N160

Pos
1

Q1 = W N

Pos

Ol = W N -

Pos

Ol = W N -

Dm Serie C
Nom
LAMBERT Manon
MATHIEU Eline
BOUSREZ Nell
VAN ZUYLEN VAN NYEVELT .
MAILLEUX Anouk

Ms Serie C
Nom
COLLARD Hugo
DEHAN Christopher
BERTRAND Aurelien
FASTREZ Adrien
VANDEPITTE Pierre

Ms Serie E
Nom
GILLIARD Noan
ROKS Romain
LAFORGE Felix
SANGLIER Dyllan
DEBAY Lucas

Licence Class Club

141822 CO0 NO45
143757 CO NO045
142059 CO0 NO074
163777 C6 NO045
151279 CO0 NO073
Licence Class Club
150958 CO0 NO045
100958 C2 NO034
149040 CO NO023
133014 C2 NO023
151255 CO0 NO073
Licence Class Club
170019 EO0 NO069
171792 EO0 NO027
169495 EO0O NO51
169270 EO0 NO052
172010 EO NO045



